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Дистанция 27 Девочки, 200m На спине Год рождения 2002 - 2003
07.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 13 2:16.81 ШКУРДАЙ, Анастасия BLR Москва 12.03.2016
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 14 2:19.10 АВДЕЕВА, Александра RUS Москва 12.03.2016
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.ШКУРДАЙ, Анастасия BLR 2003 МС Брест ЦОР, Брест 2:19.53 623 КМС
25m: 15.88 15.88 75m: 50.34 17.81 125m: 1:26.58 18.35 175m: 2:02.64 17.35
50m: 32.53 16.65 100m: 1:08.23 17.89 150m: 1:45.29 18.71 200m: 2:19.53 16.89

2.ЗАКИРОВА, Азалия RUS 2003 КМС Дельта, Казань 2:23.11 578 КМС
25m: 16.63 16.63 75m: 51.62 17.78 125m: 1:28.15 18.42 175m: 2:05.37 18.68
50m: 33.84 17.21 100m: 1:09.73 18.11 150m: 1:46.69 18.54 200m: 2:23.11 17.74

3.КИРИЛЕНОК, Мария RUS 2003 I Невская волна-1, СПб 2:23.74 570 КМС
25m: 16.51 16.51 75m: 52.02 18.10 125m: 1:29.48 18.79 175m: 2:06.07 18.03
50m: 33.92 17.41 100m: 1:10.69 18.67 150m: 1:48.04 18.56 200m: 2:23.74 17.67

4.ШВЕЦОВА, Ксения RUS 2002 КМС ДЮСШ №3, Сыктывкар 2:23.85 569 КМС
25m: 16.40 16.40 75m: 51.88 18.18 125m: 1:28.91 18.72 175m: 2:06.30 18.76
50m: 33.70 17.30 100m: 1:10.19 18.31 150m: 1:47.54 18.63 200m: 2:23.85 17.55

5.ЛЕТЯГИНА, Диана RUS 2003 I АНО ЦСП , Москва 2:27.60 527 I
25m: 16.57 16.57 75m: 52.51 18.38 125m: 1:30.47 19.25 175m: 2:09.32 19.16
50m: 34.13 17.56 100m: 1:11.22 18.71 150m: 1:50.16 19.69 200m: 2:27.60 18.28

6.БОЧАРОВА, Кристина RUS 2003 I ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 2:29.42 508 I
25m: 17.64 17.64 75m: 53.10 18.36 125m: 1:31.35 19.24 175m: 2:10.57 19.43
50m: 34.74 17.10 100m: 1:12.11 19.01 150m: 1:51.14 19.79 200m: 2:29.42 18.85

7.СТРАХОВА, Анна RUS 2002 I ДЮСШ82, Москва 2:30.99 492 I
25m: 16.96 16.96 75m: 53.60 18.52 150m: 1:51.90 19.58 200m: 2:30.99 19.32
50m: 35.08 18.12 125m: 1:32.32 38.72 175m: 2:11.67 19.77

8.ЧЕРНИКИНА, Елизавета RUS 2003 I ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:32.55 477 I
25m: 17.21 17.21 75m: 53.90 18.85 125m: 1:33.05 19.81 175m: 2:13.00 20.20
50m: 35.05 17.84 100m: 1:13.24 19.34 150m: 1:52.80 19.75 200m: 2:32.55 19.55

9.ПРИДАВА, Анастасия RUS 2002 I Нептун, Щелково 2:34.14 462 I
25m: 17.51 17.51 75m: 54.92 19.01 125m: 1:34.28 20.00 175m: 2:14.70 20.34
50m: 35.91 18.40 100m: 1:14.28 19.36 150m: 1:54.36 20.08 200m: 2:34.14 19.44

10.ПРОНИНА, Софья RUS 2002 II ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:36.37 443 II
25m: 19.18 19.18 75m: 57.74 19.36 125m: 1:36.83 19.75 175m: 2:16.87 20.16
50m: 38.38 19.20 100m: 1:17.08 19.34 150m: 1:56.71 19.88 200m: 2:36.37 19.50

11.ПУДЕНКОВА, Полина RUS 2003 I СШОР ЮМ - СКИФЫ, Москва 2:37.72 432 II
25m: 17.51 17.51 75m: 56.32 19.36 125m: 1:37.28 20.31 175m: 2:18.27 20.13
50m: 36.96 19.45 100m: 1:16.97 20.65 150m: 1:58.14 20.86 200m: 2:37.72 19.45

12.ВОЛОБУЕВА, Дарья RUS 2003 II ДЮСШ г.Нелидово 2:38.66 424 II
25m: 18.41 18.41 75m: 57.45 19.84 125m: 1:38.04 20.33 175m: 2:19.15 20.78
50m: 37.61 19.20 100m: 1:17.71 20.26 150m: 1:58.37 20.33 200m: 2:38.66 19.51

13.ШАТРОВА, Екатерина RUS 2003 I Приморский край, Владивосток 2:39.71 416 II
25m: 18.10 18.10 75m: 57.29 19.92 125m: 1:38.67 21.09 175m: 2:19.88 20.30
50m: 37.37 19.27 100m: 1:17.58 20.29 150m: 1:59.58 20.91 200m: 2:39.71 19.83

14.ВАСЕЕВА, Алина RUS 2003 II Невская волна-2, СПб 2:41.03 405 II
25m: 17.58 17.58 75m: 57.06 20.40 125m: 1:39.34 21.12 175m: 2:21.66 21.07
50m: 36.66 19.08 100m: 1:18.22 21.16 150m: 2:00.59 21.25 200m: 2:41.03 19.37

15.БУДАЕВА, Карина RUS 2002 II Приморский край, Владивосток 2:41.15 405 II
25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 58.11 20.26 125m: 1:39.39 20.87 175m: 2:21.38 21.10
50m: 37.85 19.40 100m: 1:18.52 20.41 150m: 2:00.28 20.89 200m: 2:41.15 19.77
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МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

16.БУКАЛОВА, Екатерина RUS 2003 II Барракуда, Кронштадт 2:42.85 392 II
25m: 17.54 17.54 75m: 57.83 20.44 125m: 1:40.09 21.13 175m: 2:22.46 21.17
50m: 37.39 19.85 100m: 1:18.96 21.13 150m: 2:01.29 21.20 200m: 2:42.85 20.39

17.БАЛАШОВА, Алина RUS 2002 II САТУРН, Раменское 2:43.70 386 II
25m: 17.80 17.80 75m: 58.14 20.81 125m: 1:39.98 21.22 175m: 2:23.69 21.80
50m: 37.33 19.53 100m: 1:18.76 20.62 150m: 2:01.89 21.91 200m: 2:43.70 20.01

18.КИСЛЯКОВА, Яна RUS 2002 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:45.70 372 II
25m: 19.55 19.55 75m: 1:01.74 21.43 125m: 1:44.82 21.51 175m: 2:26.18 20.34
50m: 40.31 20.76 100m: 1:23.31 21.57 150m: 2:05.84 21.02 200m: 2:45.70 19.52

19.ЛОМОВЦЕВА, Александра RUS 2002 II ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 2:45.87 371 II
25m: 18.55 18.55 75m: 59.53 20.98 125m: 1:42.55 21.65 175m: 2:25.64 21.28
50m: 38.55 20.00 100m: 1:20.90 21.37 150m: 2:04.36 21.81 200m: 2:45.87 20.23

20.КОРОЛЮК, Ирина RUS 2003 II Спартак, г. Белгород 2:46.44 367 II
25m: 19.05 19.05 75m: 59.68 20.72 125m: 1:42.06 20.87 175m: 2:24.97 21.71
50m: 38.96 19.91 100m: 1:21.19 21.51 150m: 2:03.26 21.20 200m: 2:46.44 21.47

21.СИНЕЛЬНИКОВА, ВикторияRUS 2003 1юн СОСДЮСШОРВВС, Саратов 3:53.24 133 II ЮН
25m: 24.76 24.76 75m: 1:22.13 29.68 125m: 2:23.46 31.19 175m: 3:23.61 29.93
50m: 52.45 27.69 100m: 1:52.27 30.14 150m: 2:53.68 30.22 200m: 3:53.24 29.63


